
Stony Brook RR Lot to Ridge
(42 Miles)

At For At For
R ROUTE 25A WEST 0.0 0.1 R CR 21 YAPHANK-M.I. RD 25.6 1.5
R QUAKER PATH RD 0.1 2.0 X ROUTE 25 27.1 0.0
R OLD FIELD RD 2.1 0.9 S CR 21  27.1 1.0
S MAIN ST 3.0 0.6 BL MILLER PL-YAPHANK RD 28.1 0.8
X ROUTE 25A 3.6 0.0 L WHISKEY RD 28.9 1.0
S OLD TOWN RD 3.6 0.5 R CANAL RD 29.9 0.2

RLJ OLD TOWN RD 4.1 1.8 BR MILLER PL-M.I. RD (cemetery) 30.1 0.8
L SHEEP PASTURE RD 5.9 2.0 BL MT SINAI-CORAM RD 30.9 1.7
S NORTH COUNTRY RD 7.9 4.5 X ROUTE 83 32.6 0.0
R MILLER PLACE RD 12.4 0.6 S MT SINAI-CORAM RD 32.6 0.5
BL MILLER PL-YAPHANK RD 13.0 4.2 X ROUTE 25A 33.1 0.0
L WHISKEY RD 17.2 3.2 S MT SINAI-CORAM RD 33.1 0.8
R RIDGE RD 20.4 1.4 L NORTH COUNTRY RD 33.9 2.3
X ROUTE 25 21.8 0.0 S SHEEP PASTURE RD 36.2 2.0

DELI / McDONALD'S 21.8 0.0 LRJ SHEEP PASTURE RD 38.2 2.0
S MEDFORD RD 21.8 1.1 R BENNETTS RD 40.2 0.7
L SMITH RD 22.9 1.1 L ROUTE 25A 40.9 0.8
R LONGWOOD RD 24.0 1.6 R INTO PARKING LOT 41.7


